Cavco Industries, Inc. to Present at the LD Micro Invitational

LOS ANGELES, CA / ACCESSWIRE / May 31, 2016 / Cavco Industries, Inc. (Nasdaq: CVCO), one of the largest producers of manufactured and systems built homes, today announced that it will be presenting at the 6^{th} annual LD Micro Invitational on Tuesday, June 7th at 8:00 AM PT / 11:00 AM ET.

For more information about Cavco Industries, Inc. and to access a copy of the presentation slides, please visit the Investor Relations section of Cavco's website at http://investor.cavco.com.

The conference will be held at the Luxe Sunset Bel Air Hotel and will feature 195 companies in the small / micro-cap space.

View Cavco Industries, Inc.'s profile here: http://www.ldmicro.com/profile/CVCO

Profiles powered by LD Micro_— News Compliments of Accesswire

About Cavco Industries, Inc.

Cavco Industries, Inc., headquartered in Phoenix, Arizona, designs and produces factory-built housing products primarily distributed through a network of independent and Company-owned retailers. The Company is one of the largest producers of manufactured homes in the United States, which are marketed under a variety of brand names including Cavco Homes, Fleetwood Homes, Palm Harbor Homes, Fairmont Homes and Chariot Eagle. The Company is also a leading producer of park model RVs, vacation cabins, and systems-built commercial structures, as well as modular homes built primarily under the Nationwide Custom Homes brand. Cavco's mortgage subsidiary, CountryPlace Mortgage, is an approved Fannie Mae and Freddie Mac seller/servicer, a Ginnie Mae mortgage backed securities issuer and offers conforming mortgages and chattel loans to purchasers of factory-built and site-built homes. Its insurance subsidiary, Standard Casualty, provides property and casualty insurance to owners of manufactured homes.

About LD Micro

LD Micro was founded in 2006 with the sole purpose of being an independent resource in the microcap space. What started out as a newsletter highlighting unique companies has transformed into an event platform hosting several influential conferences annually (Invitational, Summit, and Main Event).

In 2015, LDM launched the first pure microcap index (the LDMi) to exclusively provide intraday information on the entire sector. LD will continue to provide valuable tools for the benefit of everyone in the small and microcap universe.

For those interested in attending, please contact David Scher at david@ldmicro.com or visit www.ldmicro.com for more information.

Contact:

Name: Dan Urness Phone: 602-256-6263

Address: 1001 N. Central Ave., Ste. 800, Phoenix, AZ 85004

Email: danu@cavco.com

Source: Cavco Industries, Inc. via LD Micro